COUNTY Master GardenerTM of the Year Award Nomination

Nominee information for COUNTY Master Gardener of the Year:



This award is presented to one OSU Master GardenerTM from each County by the Oregon Master GardenerTM Association (OMGA) working cooperatively with Oregon State University. This annual award recognizes outstanding dedication and service of an OSU Master Gardener at the county level. Service of this individual should benefit your county as a whole.

Complete the form below, and **attach a photo** of the Master Gardener with the nomination form. The awards committee must receive the completed application by **May 15**, **each year**.

Name:	County:
Address:	
☐ Remember: please include a photo of you	our Behind the Scenes Nominee, together with this form.
1. Number of years as an OSU Master Gardener	
	nee's contribution(s) to the OSU Master Gardener TM Program. nusiasm, inspiration, service, etc. (Attach additional sheet as
Nominator's name:	Phone:
Address:	
Your signature:	Date:

Comments from Extension Agent or MG Program (Answer in narrative, attach additional sheet as necessary)	Staff for County Master Gardener of the Year ary.):	•
	ъ.	
Signature of MG Program Staff	Date:	

Return complete application to: Gail Langellotto OMGA Awards Committee Chair 4017 ALS Building Oregon State University Corvallis, OR 97331-7304